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15t
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9th

1st
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2000 LB Class:
Cole Berry
Taylor Rand

2500 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Chris Folsom
Tim Pease

3000 LB Class:
Chris Folsom

Richard Lemieux

Pat Rivard
Hunter Hibl
Cliff Woodman
Tim Pease

3500 LB Class:
Arthur Child
Cliff Woodman
Dory Clark

Richard Lemieux

Hunter Hibl
Pat Rivard

Kim Nutting
David Obert
Lyla Nutting

4000 LB Class:

Norbert Lemieux

Arthur Child
Chris Folsom

Albert Campbell

David Obert

4500 LB Class:

Norbert Lemieux
Albert Campbell

Alzheimer’s Memorial Pull
Farm Tractors
July 30th, 2022

Farmall Cub 144.80
General 140.06’
Massey Harris Mustang 135.15
Farmall BN 108.46’
Farmall BN 99.47’

Massey Harris Mustang 146.17
Allis Chalmers WC 145.55
Massey Harris 81 143.03’
Farmall Super C 138.87’
Minneapolis Moline BF 138.81’
Farmall BN 133.16’
Cockshutt 30 127.82°
Minneapolis Moline BF 117.85’
John Deere 40 105.35’
Allis Chalmers WC 101.04’
Farmall Super C 98.21’

Massey Harris 81 84.88'

John Deere 40 80.97’

Oliver Super 55 77.40

John Deere 40 65.64’

Allis Chalmers WD-45 143.29
Cockshutt 30 137.50
Farmall H 134.01’
Oliver 660 132.21'
Oliver Super 55 102.55
Allis Chalmers WD-45 149.86’
Oliver 660 138.87
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6th

1st
znd
3rd

5th

1St
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4th

1st
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1st

1st
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3rd

1st
znd
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Charlie Dickinson
Chris Folsom
Peter Folsom
Eric Nutting

5000 LB Class:
Solomon Orff
John Distefano
Charlie Dickinson
Peter Folsom
Burl Ewell

5500 LB Class:
Randy Chapman
John Hilton
Charlie Ring
Emily Folsom
John Distefano
Ron Clark

6000 LB Class:
Emily Folsom
Randy Chapman
Charlie Ring

Pat Rivard

6500 LB Class:
Pat Rivard
Dalton Gordon
Jessica Rand

7000 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Dalton Gordon

7500 LB Class:
Hunter Hibl
Joe Rand
Gary Clark

8000 LB Class:
Joe Rand
Hunter Hibl
John Atwood

Massey Harris 44
Farmall H
Farmall 300
John Deere B

Massey Harris 33
Massey Harris 44
Massey Harris 44
Farmall 300

John Deere B

Oliver 88

International 300 Utility

John Deere 530

Massey Harris 44 Special

Massey Harris 44
John Deere 520

Massey Harris 44 Special

Oliver 88
John Deere 530
John Deere G

John Deere G
Farmall 560
Farmall M

Farmall M
Farmall 560

Farmall 450
Case 520
John Deere 620

Case 520
Farmall 450
Massey Harris 55

137.61
124.45’
121.14
73.94

109.86’
109.49’
94.67
91.96’
87.05

130.64’
125.22
121.56’
120.17
11414
97.73’

137.41
132.19
122.39
110.43’

131.44
129.59
118.28’

102.78’
55.64’

137.98’
134.70°
116.63’

145.52’
141.61°
138.01’



1st
znd

1st
znd
3rd

8500 LB Class:
Randy Chapman
John Atwood
Jessica Rand

9000 LB Class:
Randy Chapman
Bob Barrett
Jessica Rand

Cockshutt 1900
Massey Harris 55
Case 930

Cockshutt 1900
Farmall 450
Case 930

149.14’
144.06’
142.52

163.36’
148.63’
144.35’



