Alzheimer's Memorial Pull Farm Tractors July 30th, 2022

	2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	144.80'
2 nd	Taylor Rand	General	140.06'
	2500 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris Mustang	135.15'
2 nd	Chris Folsom	Farmall BN	108.46'
3 rd	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	99.47'
	3000 LB Class:		
1 st	Chris Folsom	Massoy Harris Mustana	146.17'
2 nd	Richard Lemieux	Massey Harris Mustang Allis Chalmers WC	145.55'
2 3 rd	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	143.33 143.03'
4 th	Hunter Hibl	Farmall Super C	143.03 138.87'
5 th	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	138.81'
6 th	Tim Pease	Farmall BN	133.16'
U	Till I Casc	Tarrian biv	133.10
	3500 LB Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	127.82'
2 nd	Cliff Woodman	Minneapolis Moline BF	117.85'
3 rd	Dory Clark	John Deere 40	105.35'
4 th	Richard Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WC	101.04'
5 th	Hunter Hibl	Farmall Super C	98.21'
6 th	Pat Rivard	Massey Harris 81	84.88'
7 th	Kim Nutting	John Deere 40	80.97'
8 th	David Obert	Oliver Super 55	77.40'
9 th	Lyla Nutting	John Deere 40	65.64'
	4000 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	143.29′
2 nd	Arthur Child	Cockshutt 30	137.50′
3 rd	Chris Folsom	Farmall H	134.01′
4 th	Albert Campbell	Oliver 660	132.21′
5 th	David Obert	Oliver Super 55	102.55′
	4500 LB Class:		
1 st	Norbert Lemieux	Allis Chalmers WD-45	149.86'
2 nd	Albert Campbell	Oliver 660	138.87'
	'		

3 rd 4 th	Charlie Dickinson Chris Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Farmall H	137.61' 124.45'
5 th	Peter Folsom	Farmall 300	121.14′
6 th	Eric Nutting	John Deere B	73.94′
	5000 LB Class:		
1 st	Solomon Orff	Massey Harris 33	109.86'
2 nd	John Distefano	Massey Harris 44	109.49'
3 rd	Charlie Dickinson	Massey Harris 44	94.67'
4 th	Peter Folsom	Farmall 300	91.96'
5 th	Burl Ewell	John Deere B	87.05′
	5500 LB Class:		
1 st	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	130.64'
2 nd	John Hilton	International 300 Utility	125.22'
3 rd	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	121.56'
4 th	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	120.17'
5 th	John Distefano	Massey Harris 44	114.14'
6 th	Ron Clark	John Deere 520	97.73′
	6000 LB Class:		
1 st	Emily Folsom	Massey Harris 44 Special	137.41'
2 nd	Randy Chapman	Oliver 88	132.19'
3 rd	Charlie Ring	John Deere 530	122.39'
4 th	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	110.43′
	6500 LB Class:		
1 st	Pat Rivard	John Deere G	131.44′
2 nd	Dalton Gordon	Farmall 560	129.59'
3 rd	Jessica Rand	Farmall M	118.28′
	7000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Farmall M	102.78'
2 nd	Dalton Gordon	Farmall 560	55.64'
_	Darton Cordon	Tarman 500	33.0 .
	7500 LB Class:		
1 st	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	137.98′
2 nd	Joe Rand	Case 520	134.70′
3 rd	Gary Clark	John Deere 620	116.63′
	8000 LB Class:		
1 st	Joe Rand	Case 520	145.52'
2 nd	Hunter Hibl	Farmall 450	141.61'
3 rd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	138.01′

	8500 LB Class:		
1 st	Randy Chapman	Cockshutt 1900	149.14'
2 nd	John Atwood	Massey Harris 55	144.06'
3 rd	Jessica Rand	Case 930	142.52'
	9000 LB Class:		
1 st	9000 LB Class: Randy Chapman	Cockshutt 1900	163.36′
1 st 2 nd		Cockshutt 1900 Farmall 450	163.36′ 148.63′
_	Randy Chapman		